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Fee Structure  for B.Tech. (AIET/Azad Engg. College) 

S.No. Heads 1st  Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Remarks 

1 Tuition fees 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00  

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00  

3 Insurance 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00  

4 Caution Money 5000.00 - - -  

5 Development Charges 15000.00 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00  

6 University Fee 3550.00 3450.00 3450.00 3450.00  

Total 115000.00 104900.00 104900.00 104900.00  

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 

 Fee Structure  for B.Pharm. (AIPR) 
S.No. Heads 1st  Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Remarks 

1 Tuition fees 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00  

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00  

3 Insurance 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00  

4 Caution Money 5000.00 - - -  

5 Development Charges 15000.00 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00  

6 University Fee 3550.00 3450.00 3450.00 3450.00  

Total 115000.00 104900.00 104900.00 104900.00  

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 

Fee Structure for MBA (AIET) 
S.No. Heads 1st  Year 2nd Year Remarks 

1 Tuition fees 85000.00 85000.00  
2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00  

3 Insurance 200.00 200.00  

4 Caution Money 5000.00 -  

5 Development 15000.00 10000.00  

6 University Fee 3550.00 3450.00  

Total 115000.00 104900.00  

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 
Fee Structure for MCA (AIET)  

S.No. Heads 1st  Year 2nd Year 3rd Year Remarks 

1 Tuition fees 63500.00 63500.00 63500.00  

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00  

3 Caution Money 5000.00 - -  

4 Insurance 200.00 200.00 200.00  
5 Development 15000.00 10000.00 10000.00  

6 University Fee 3550.00 3450.00 3450.00  

Total 88500.00 78400.00 78400.00  

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 

 
 
Fee Structure for M.Pharma (AIPR) 



 First Year 

S.No. Heads Pharmaceutics Pharmacology 
Pharmaceutical 

Chem. 
Pharmaconogsy 

Remarks 

1 Tuition fees 90000.00 90000.00 88000.00 88000.00  

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00  

3 Caution Money 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00  

4 Insurance 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00  

5 Development 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00  

6 University Fee 3550.00 3550.00 3550.00 3550.00  

Total 115000.00 115000.00 113000.00 113000.00  
Note:-  

1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 

Fee Structure for M.Pharma (AIPR) 
 Second Year 

S.No. Heads Pharmaceutics Pharmacology 
Pharmaceutical 

Chem. 
Pharmaconogsy 

Remark 

1 Tuition fees 90000.00 90000.00 88000.00 88000.00  

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00  

3 Caution Money - - - -  

4 Insurance 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00  

5 Development 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00  

6 University Fee 3450.00 3450.00 3450.00 3450.00  

Total 104900.00 104900.00 102900.00 102900.00  

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 

Fee Structure for M.Tech (AIET) 
 First Year 

S.No. Heads 
Distributed 
Computing 

(CS) 

Instrumentation 
(EIC) 

Infrastructure 
Management 

(IT) 

Advance 
CAD 
(ME) 

Industrial & 
Production 

(ME) 

Power 
System  

(EE) 

1 Tuition fees 85000.00 85000.00 85000.00 85000.00 85000.00 85000.00 

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 

3 Caution Money 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 

4 Insurance 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

5 Development 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 
6 University Fee 3550.00 3550.00 3550.00 3550.00 3550.00 3550.00 

Total 110000.00 110000.00 110000.00 110000.00 110000.00 110000.00 

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 

Fee Structure for M.Tech (AIET) 
 Second Year 

S.No. Heads 
Distributed 
Computing 

(CS) 

Instrumentatio
n 

(EIC) 

Infrastructure 
Management 

(IT) 

Advance CAD 
(ME) 

Industrial & 
Production 

(ME) 

1 Tuition fees 85000.00 85000.00 85000.00 85000.00 85000.00 

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 

3 Caution Money - - - - - 

4 Insurance 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

5 Development 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00 

6 University Fee 3450.00 3450.00 3450.00 3450.00 3450.00 

Total 99900.00 99900.00 99900.00 99900.00 99900.00 

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 

2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 
Fee Structure for BBA (ADC) 



S.No. Heads 1st  Year 2nd Year 3rd Year Remarks 

1 Tuition fees 30000.00 30000.00 30000.00  

2 Book Bank 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00  

3 Caution Money 5000.00 - -  

4 Other charges 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00  

5 University Fee 6750.00 6000.00 6000.00  

Total 46000.00 40250.00 40250.00  

Note:-  
1. Caution money is not adjustable. 
2. Caution money is refundable only after the completion of course and dues clearance for all the department. 

 
Hostel and Bus Charges 
 

S.No. Particulars 1st  Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 

1 Hostel and Mess Charges 53000.00 53000.000 53000.00 53000.00 

2 Bus Charges 18000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


